01
 R
IS
C
 P
latform
s
02  E
m
bedded S
ystem
s
03  M
otherboards
04  D
isk-S
ize S
B
C
s
05  C
P
U
 C
ards
06  C
P
U
 M
odules
1  Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.   │   2  ODM/OEM is available.   │   3  For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw 2-33
Features
● Fanless System for IBASE FB800 eFlex SBC
● Onboard Intel® Atom™ Processor D2550, 1.86GHz
● iSMART - for auto-scheduler and power resume
● One 2.5” HDD or SSD
● Internal expansion socket for mSATA
● Front panel I/O for Expresscard, audio jack, DVI-I,
   GbE, COM, USB and DC-in connector
AFB100-D25 eFlex System for IBASE FB800 SBC
Ordering Information
System
Mainboard FB800-D25
CPU Type Intel® Atom™ Processor D2550
System
Speed 1.86 GHz
Memory 1x DDR3 SO-DIMM, Max. 4GB
Front Panel
External I/O
1x DC jack
1x Express card slot
1x Power LED
1x HDD LED
1x Headphone jack
1x DVI-I
1x RJ45 GbE
2x COM (RJ45 type)
3x USB 2.0
Storage 1x 2.5” HDD or SSD
1x mSATA
Power Supply 60W DC power supply
Mounting Slim design with wall mounting holes
Dimensions 222mm(W) x 158mm(D) x 34mm(H)
Construction Aluminum & Steel
Weight 1.7kg (3.75lbs)
Chassis Color Black & White
Operating
Temperature 0°C~ 45°C (32°F~113°F)
Storage
Temperature -20° ~ 80°C (-4°F~176°F)
Relative
Humidity 5~90% @ 45°C, (non-condensing)
Vibration TBC
AFB100-D25
Fanless System with IBASE FB800-D25 eFlex SBC,
w/ Intel® Atom™ D2550 (1.86 GHz) CPU, 2GB
DDR3 SO-DIMM, 2.5” 250GB  SATA HDD, 60W DC
power
Specifications
Dimensions and Drawing
eFlex System